PowerFlex 40P AC Drive
Dimensions List
(kW) (A) Input Voltage Cont 60 s 3 s H * W * D Cat No Price
0.37 1.9 2.3 3.5 N/A 180*100*136 22D-B2P3N104 £336
0.75 3.3 200-240V 5 7.5 N/A 180*100*136 22D-B2P3N104 £368
1.5 6.1 50/60 Hz 8 12 N/A 180*100*136 22D-B2P3N104 £445
2.2 8.9 3 - Phase 12 18 N/A 180*100*136 22D-B2P3N104 £485
4 8.9 No EMC Filter 17.5 25.5 N/A 180*100*136 22D-B2P3N104 £578
5.5 21 Brake Chopper 24 36 N/A 260*130*180 22D-B2P3N104 £816
7.5 28 33 49.5 N/A 260*130*180 22D-B2P3N104 £933
0.37 1.1 1.4 2.1 N/A 180*100*136 22D-D1P4N104 £387
0.75 1.9 400-480V 2.3 3.5 N/A 180*100*136 22D-D2P3N104 £411
1.5 3.5 50/60 Hz 4 6 N/A 180*100*136 22D-D4P0N104 £461
2.2 5 3 - Phase 6 9 N/A 180*100*136 22D-D6P0N104 £536
4 8.4 No EMC Filter 10.5 15 N/A 180*100*136 22D-D010N104 £628
5.5 11.4 Brake Chopper 12 18 N/A 260*130*180 22D-D017N104 £770
7.5 15 17 25.5 N/A 260*130*180 22D-D017N104 £913
11 22 24 36 N/A 260*130*180 22D-D024N104 £1,090
0.8 N/A 1.7 2.5 3.4 180*100*136 22D-E1P7N104 £453
1.5 N/A 600V 3 4.5 6 180*100*136 22D-E3P0N104 £504
2.2 N/A 50/60 Hz 4.2 6.3 8.4 180*100*136 22D-E4P2N104 £576
4 N/A 3 - Phase 6.6 9.9 13.2 260*130*180 22D-E6P6N104 £672
5.5 N/A No EMC Filter 9.9 14.8 19.8 260*130*180 22D-E9P9N104 £848
7.5 N/A Brake Chopper 12 18 24 260*130*180 22D-E012N104 £939
11 N/A 19 28 38 260*130*180 22D-E019N104 £1,150
Typical Motor Rating Drive Output (A)